


The flooring 
you need, 
when you 
need it. 

Running up against a deadline? Rely on Interface QuickShip 
to deliver—fast. 
 
QuickShip pulls together hundreds of our most in-demand 
carpet and LVT(Luxury Vinyl Tile) options as a solution for a 
variety of spaces. 
 
The best part? It all ships within 10 business days.  
 
Carpet Tile 
Field Styles | Up to 2,000 SY  
Accents & Walk Off | Up to 200 SY  
 
LVT 
Field Styles | Up to 10,000 SF 
Accents | Up to 2,500 SF 
 
Don’t sacrifice style for quick turn projects. With QuickShip 
carpet and LVT, you have a practical flooring option 
that checks the boxes on speed, design, durability, and 
maintenance.  
 
To explore all available QuickShip options, visit 
interface.com/quickship.



Carpet



Aerial™ Collection  |  AE310 

104622 FOG 104625 GREIGE

104627 SMOKE

COLOR 104627 SMOKE
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

C
ARP

ET

104626 IRON

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ae310-fog-7921002999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Aerial™ Collection  |  AE311

COLOR 104672 GREIGE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104668	 MIST 104669	 FOG

104672	 GREIGE 104673	 IRON

104674	 SMOKE 105805	 GRANITE

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ae311-mist-7922001999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


105406	 FOG/ACCENT

105410	 IRON/ACCENT 105411	 SMOKE/ACCENT

COLOR 105411 SMOKE/ACCENT
INSTALLED QUARTER-TURN

C
ARP

ET

Aerial™ Collection  |  AE312

BRICK

105409 GREIGE/ACCENT

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

(200 sq yds)

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ae312-fog-accent-8148002999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Aerial™ Collection  |  AE315

105809 FOG/CITRON 105811 GREIGE/PERSIMMON

105813 IRON/BERRY

105816 GRANITE/AZURE

105815 SMOKE/IRIS

105817 MIST/AQUAMARINE

PRODUCT AE311 
COLOR 104668 MIST

PRODUCT AE315 
COLOR 105817 MIST/AQUAMARINE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

Refer to color to see what quantity will ship in 10 working days.

(200 sq yds)

(2,000 sq yds)

(200 sq yds) (2,000 sq yds)

(200 sq yds)

(200 sq yds)

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ae315-fog-citron-9209002999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Aerial™ Collection  |  AE317

105822 CITRON 105824 PERSIMMON

105826 BERRY

105829 AZURE

105828 IRIS

105830 AQUAMARINE
COLOR 105833 EUCALYPTUS
INSTALLED ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

ACCENT W
e’ll ship up to 200 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ae317-iris-9210008999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Bitrate™

COLOR 106303 DARK AQUA
INSTALLED ASHLAR

106303 DARK AQUA

106305 DARK BLUE

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/bitrate-dark-blue-9421008999G17S001


BP410

COLOR 104654 DOVE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104654 DOVE

104655 EMBER

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/bp410-dove-7928006999G17S001


BP411

COLOR 104663 EMBER/RED
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104662 DOVE/LIME

104663 EMBER/RED

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/cloud-cover-after-dark-9216010999G15S001


View From Above™ Collection  |  Cloud Cover™

COLOR 105716 AFTER DARK
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

106477 NATURAL 106481 PEPPER

105716 AFTER DARK

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

105717 SMOKY RIDGE

BRICK

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/cloud-cover-after-dark-9216010999G15S001


CT101

COLOR 103976 STEEL
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

103976 STEEL

C
ARP

ET

learn more here 
Lead tim

e m
ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 

representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/cubic-shape-1151001999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Cubic™

COLOR 6393 HEIGHT
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

4288 GEOMETRY4287 SHAPE 4292 AREA

4853 ANGLE 6383 BALANCE 6392 DIMENSION

6395 CONSTRUCTION6393 HEIGHT

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/cubic-shape-1151001999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


7269 BLACK

Cubic Colours™

COLOR 7269 BLACK
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/cubic-colours-black-1153022999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Detours™

COLOR 104718 STEEL
INSTALLED MONOLITHIC

104717 ONYX

104718 STEEL

C
ARP

ET

BRICK

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/detours-onyx-7962002999G15S001


Detours Ahead™

COLOR 105160 STEEL/TONAL
INSTALLED BRICK

105159 ONYX/TONAL

105160 STEEL/TONAL

C
ARP

ET

BRICK

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/detours-ahead-onyx-tonal-8284002999G15S001


Driftwood™

COLOR 104856 LINDEN
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104852 LEYLAND

104858 TEAK 104859 SWEETGUM

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

104856 LINDEN

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/driftwood-teak-8159013999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


105604 CHANTILLY

French Seams™

COLOR 105605 TOULOUSE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

105605 TOULOUSE

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/french-seams-chantilly-9109001999G17S001


104051 COBALT/COLORS

104056 PEWTER/COLORS

Harmonize & Ground Waves Collection  |  Ground Waves™

COLOR 104055 GRAVEL/COLORS
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104055 GRAVEL/COLORS

104054 IRON/COLORS

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

Refer to color to see what quantity will ship in 10 working days.

(200 sq yds)

(2,000 sq yds)

(200 sq yds)

(200 sq yds)

ASHLAR

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ground-waves-cobalt-colors-7570001999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Harmonize & Ground Waves Collection  |  Harmonize™

COLOR 104044 PEWTER
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104039 COBALT 104042 IRON

104044 PEWTER104043 GRAVEL

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/harmonize-cobalt-7568001999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Let It Bee™ Collection  |  Honey Do™

COLOR 105675 DEW
INSTALLED BRICK

105674 ECLIPSE

105675 DEW

C
ARP

ET

BRICK

learn more here 
Lead tim

e m
ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 

representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/honey-do-dew-9187007999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Let It Bee Collection  |  Honey Don’t™

COLOR 105692 DEW
INSTALLED BRICK

105691 ECLIPSE

105692 DEW

C
ARP

ET

BRICK

learn more here 
Lead tim

e m
ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 

representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/honey-don-t-dew-9188007999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


105770 CONCRETE

Ice Breaker™

COLORS 105771 GRANITE, 105773 JETMIST
INSTALLED MONOLITHIC

105771 GRANITE

105773 JETMIST 105776 AGATE

105772 BLUESTONE

105779 GRAYFOX

105775 QUARRY

105778 MAGMA

C
ARP

ET

learn more here 
Lead tim

e m
ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 

representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ice-breaker-quarry-9189006999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Naturally Weathered™

COLOR 106025 WROUGHT IRON
INSTALLED ASHLAR

106021 GREYSTONE

106023 SLATE GREY 106025 WROUGHT IRON

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

106022 BURNT EMBER

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/naturally-weathered-slate-grey-9310005999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Nature’s Course™

COLOR 105863 MICA
INSTALLED ASHLAR

105863 MICA

105864 MINERAL

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/nature-s-course-mineral-9250006999G17S001


Aerial™ Collection  |  Neighborhood Smooth

105304 GREIGE/SMOOTH

105634 IRON/SMOOTH

COLOR 105634 IRON/SMOOTH
INSTALLED ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

105629 SMOKE/SMOOTH

105631 FOG/SMOOTH

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/neighborhood-smooth-fog-smooth-9116004999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Night Flight™

COLORS 106469 NATURAL, 106473 PEPPER
INSTALLED BRICK

106469 NATURAL

106473 PEPPER

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

BRICK

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/night-flight-pepper-9218019999G15S001


On Line & Off Line™ | On Line™

103787 PEWTER 103788 PEPPER

103794 LAGOON 103797 AZURE

103786 INK

103798 LIME

COLOR 103787 PEWTER
INSTALLED HERRINGBONE 103801 POPPY 105267 COBALT

C
ARP

ET

ACCENT W
e’ll ship up to 200 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

(2,000 sq yds) (2,000 sq yds)

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/on-line-ink-7335007999G17S001


Open Air™ Collection | Open Air™ 401

106776 NATURAL 106777 NICKEL

106780 LINEN

106775 CHARCOAL

COLOR 106776 NATURAL
INSTALLED ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://shop.interface.com/US/en-US/carpet-tile/open-air-401/9628C.html


Open Air™ Collection | Open Air™ 402

106740 NATURAL 106741 NICKEL

106744 LINEN

106739 CHARCOAL

COLOR 106776 NATURAL
INSTALLED ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://shop.interface.com/US/en-US/carpet-tile/open-air-402/9624C.html


Open Air™ Collection | Open Air™ 404

106749 NATURAL 106750 NICKEL

106753 LINEN

106748 CHARCOAL

COLOR 106750 NICKEL
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://shop.interface.com/US/en-US/carpet-tile/open-air-404/9625C.html


Open Air™ Collection | Open Air™ 418

107043 NATURAL 107044 NICKEL

107047 LINEN

107042 CHARCOAL

COLOR 106748 CHARCOAL
INSTALLED MONOLITHIC

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://shop.interface.com/US/en-US/carpet-tile/open-air-418/9691C.html


Platform™

9332 SOAPSTONE 9339 NUBIAN

9340 BATTLESHIP

COLOR 9340 BATTLESHIP
INSTALLED BRICK

C
ARP

ET

BRICK

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/platform-soapstone-1474009999G15S001


Primary Stitch™

102419 PURL/ACCENT

102423 SERPENTINE/ACCENT

COLOR 102419 PURL/ACCENT
INSTALLED BRICK

C
ARP

ET

BRICK

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/primary-stitch-purl-accent-6557009999G15S001


PRODUCT PRIMARY STITCH 
COLOR 102419 PURL/ACCENT 

PRODUCT SEW STRAIGHT 
COLOR 102410 SERPENTINE
INSTALLED BRICK

102407 PURL

102410 SERPENTINE

Sew Straight™

C
ARP

ET

BRICK

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/sew-straight-purl-6556009999G15S001


Shiver Me Timbers™

103921 BEECH 103922 SYCAMORE

103923 CYPRUS

COLOR 103923 CYPRUS
INSTALLED ASHLAR

103936 HICKORY

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/shiver-me-timbers-beech-7396001999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Silver Linings™ Collection  |  SL910

COLOR 104501 GRAPHITE 
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104500 CHARCOAL

104501 GRAPHITE 

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/sl910-charcoal-7831003999G17S001


Silver Linings Collection  |  SL920

COLOR 104513 GRAPHITE LINE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104512 CHARCOAL LINE 

104513 GRAPHITE LINE 

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/sl920-charcoal-line-7832003999G17S001


Silver Linings Collection  |  SL930

COLOR 104525 GRAPHITE FADE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

104524 CHARCOAL FADE

104525 GRAPHITE FADE 

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

(200 sq yds)

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/sl930-graphite-fade-7833004999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Source Material™

COLOR 106310 CHARCOAL
INSTALLED ASHLAR

106309 NICKEL

106310 CHARCOAL

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/source-material-nickel-9422003999G17S001


104917 DARK BROWN

Step Repeat™ Collection  |  SR799

COLOR 104935 GRANITE
INSTALLED QUARTER-TURN

104915 KHAKI

104918 MIDNIGHT

104936 IRON

104916 SABLE

104935 GRANITE104934 SMOKE

104937 ONYX

C
ARP

ET

ACCENT W
e’ll ship up to 200 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/sr799-khaki-7993005999G15S001


104921 DARK BROWN

Step Repeat™ Collection  |  SR899

COLOR 104941 ONYX
INSTALLED MONOLITHIC

104919 KHAKI

104922 MIDNIGHT

104940 IRON

104920 SABLE

104939 GRANITE104938 SMOKE

104941 ONYX

C
ARP

ET

ACCENT W
e’ll ship up to 200 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/sr899-khaki-7994005999G15S001


Step Repeat™ Collection  |  SR999

COLOR 104926 MIDNIGHT
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

104923 KHAKI

104926 MIDNIGHT

104925 DARK BROWN

104945 ONYX

C
ARP

ET

ACCENT W
e’ll ship up to 200 square yards within 10 working days.

104944 IRON

104924 SABLE

104943 GRANITE104942 SMOKE

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/sr999-khaki-7995005999G15S001


Street Smart™ Collection  |  SS217

COLOR 105010 ALLEY
INSTALLED ASHLAR

105008 PASSAGEWAY

105011 CROSSROAD

105010 ALLEY

105012 SIDEWALK

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

Lead tim
e m

ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 
representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ss217-passageway-8009001999G17S001


Static Lines™

COLOR 105940 PEWTER STATIC
INSTALLED ASHLAR

105939 STEEL STATIC

105942 GRANITE STATIC

105940 PEWTER STATIC

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/static-lines-steel-static-9276001999G17S001


World Woven™ Collection  |  Stitch In Time™

COLOR 105602 LINEN STITCH
INSTALLED ASHLAR

105559 NATURAL STITCH

C
ARP

ET

105596 CHARCOAL STITCH

105597 BLACK STITCH 105600 FLANNEL STITCH

105602 LINEN STITCH 

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/stitch-in-time-natural-stitch-9118004999G17S001


Stitchery™

COLOR 105931 NICKEL STITCHERY
INSTALLED ASHLAR

105931 NICKEL STITCHERY

C
ARP

ET

105933 GREY STITCHERY

105937 SLATE STITCHERY

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/stitchery-nickel-stitchery-9281001999G17S001


The Standard™

COLOR 9369 FLANNEL
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

9355 SESAME

106176 MAGMA

106178 GRANITE106177 CONCRETE

9358 SPICE 9361 MANGROVE

9368 SHALE 9369 FLANNEL

106179 JETMIST

C
ARP

ET

learn more here 
Lead tim

e m
ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 

representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/the-standard-sesame-1609001999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


To Scale™

COLOR 7776 DETAILS
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

7768 CROSS SECTION

C
ARP

ET

7772 BLUEPRINT

7776 DETAILS

learn more here 
Lead tim

e m
ay be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales 

representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/to-scale-cross-section-1708005999G15S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


Vector™

COLOR 103528 GRANITE
INSTALLED MONOLITHIC

103526 CHARCOAL

103528 GRANITE

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/vector-charcoal-7306002999G15S001


Veiled Brushwork™

COLOR 106006 URBAN
INSTALLED ASHLAR

106004 METAL

106006 URBAN

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/veiled-brushwork-urban-9363003999G17S001


COLOR 8760 BEECH
INSTALLED HERRINGBONE

Walk the Plank™

8760 BEECH 8761 SYCAMORE

8762 CYPRUS 103952 HICKORY

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

learn more here 

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/walk-the-plank-beech-7046001999G17S001
https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/design/biophilic-design/i2-en_US


World Woven™ Collection  |  WW860

105351 LINEN TWEED

105353 CHARCOAL TWEED

105356 NATURAL TWEED
COLOR 105353 CHARCOAL TWEED
INSTALLED ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

105352 FLANNEL TWEED

105354 BLACK TWEED

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ww860-linen-tweed-8109001999G17S001


World Woven™ Collection  |  WW865

105369 HIGHLAND WARP

105370 MOORLAND WARP

COLOR 105370 MOORLAND WARP
INSTALLED ASHLAR

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ww865-highland-warp-8110003999G17S001


World Woven™ Collection  |  WW870

105343 LINEN WEFT

105345 CHARCOAL WEFT

105348 NATURAL WEFT

105346 BLACK WEFT

105344 FLANNEL WEFT

COLOR 105345 CHARCOAL WEFT
INSTALLED ASHLAR

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ww870-linen-weft-8111001999G17S001


World Woven™ Collection  |  WW880

105359 LINEN LOOM 105360 FLANNEL LOOM

105361 CHARCOAL LOOM

105364 NATURAL LOOM

105362 BLACK LOOM

COLOR 105361 CHARCOAL LOOM
INSTALLED ASHLAR

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ww880-linen-loom-8112001999G17S001


World Woven™ Collection  |  WW895

105377 HIGHLAND WEAVE

105378 MOORLAND WEAVE

COLOR 105378 MOORLAND WEAVE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

C
ARP

ET

W
e’ll ship up to 2,000 square yards within 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/ww895-highland-weave-8114003999G17S001


LVT



Level Set™ Collection  |  Natural Stones

COLOR A00106 BOTTICINO MARBLE
INSTALLED ASHLAR

BRICK

W
e’ll ship up to 10,000 square feet in 10 working days.

LVT

A00106 BOTTICINO MARBLE

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/natural-stones-jet-mist-A00101009020102XX0


Level Set™ Collection  |  Natural Woodgrains

A00204 BEECH A00205 STORM

A00206 WINTER GREY

A00201 BLACK WALNUT

COLOR A00207 WASHED WHEAT
INSTALLED ASHLAR

LVT

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 10,000 square feet in 10 working days.

A00203 CHESTNUT

A00207 WASHED WHEAT

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/natural-woodgrains-black-walnut-A00201002020202XX0


A00212 CEDAR 

Level Set™ Collection  |  Natural Woodgrains Continued

LVT

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 10,000 square feet in 10 working days.

A00210 TEAKA00208 SAND DUNE A00211 WASHED MAPLE

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/natural-woodgrains-black-walnut-A00201002020202XX0


A00703 PEPPERA00702 PEWTER

Studio Set™

COLOR A00702 PEWTER
INSTALLED ASHLAR

A00701 SILVERLIGHT 

A00704 ESPRESSO A00705 TITANIUM A00706 MUSHROOM

A00713 SLATE

LVT

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 10,000 square feet in 10 working days.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/studio-set-silverlight-A00701034020202XX0


A00304 EMPERADOR GRAY

Level Set™ Collection  |  Textured Stones

COLOR A00309 MEDIUM CONCRETE
INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

A00301 POLISHED CEMENT A00302 COOL POLISHED 
CEMENT

A00308 LIGHT CONCRETE A00309 MEDIUM CONCRETE

LVT

W
e’ll ship up to 10,000 square feet in 10 working days.

BRICK

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/textured-stones-polished-cement-A00301010020102XX0


Level Set™ Collection  |  Textured Woodgrains

COLOR A00409 ASH WALNUT
INSTALLED ASHLAR

A00401 DISTRESSED WALNUT 

A00403 DISTRESSED HICKORY A00405 GREY DUNE

A00406 ANTIQUE LIGHT OAK

LVT

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 10,000 square feet in 10 working days.

A00402 DISTRESSED CASHEW

A00409 ASH WALNUT

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/textured-woodgrains-distressed-cashew-A00402013020202XX0


Level Set™ Collection  |  Textured Woodgrains Continued

LVT

HERRINGBONE

ASHLAR

W
e’ll ship up to 10,000 square feet in 10 working days.

A00427 HEMLOCKA00415 ANTIQUE OAK

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/detail/textured-woodgrains-distressed-cashew-A00402013020202XX0


* Quantity available to ship within 10 working days. 07/2022

COLLECTION PRODUCT COLOR QTY AVAILABLE * COLLATERAL

INDEX

COLLECTION PRODUCT COLOR QTY AVAILABLE * COLLATERAL

Cubic 4288 GEOMETRY 2,000 sq yards

4292 AREA 2,000 sq yards

4853 ANGLE 2,000 sq yards

6383 BALAND 2,000 sq yards

6392 DIMENSION 2,000 sq yards

6393 HEIGHT 2,000 sq yards

6395 CONSTRUCTION 2,000 sq yards

Cubic Colours 7269 BLACK 2,000 sq yards

Detours & Detours **104717 ONYX 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One
Detours Ahead **104718 STEEL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

Detours & Detours Ahead **105159 ONYX/TONAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One
Detours Ahead **105160 STEEL/TONAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

Driftwood 104852 LEYLAND 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

104856 LINDEN 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

104858 TEAK 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

104859 SWEETGUM 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

World Woven French Seams 105604 CHANTILLY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105605 TOULOUSE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

Harmonize & Ground Waves 104055 GRAVEL/COLORS 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families
Ground Waves 104051 COBALT/COLORS 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104054 IRON/COLORS 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104056 PEWTER/COLORS 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

Harmonize & Harmonize 104039 COBALT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families
Ground Waves 104042 IRON 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104043 GRAVEL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104044 PEWTER 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

Let it Bee Honey Do **105674 ECLIPSE 2,000 sq yards

 **105675 DEW 2,000 sq yards

Let it Bee Honey Don’t **105691 ECLIPSE 2,000 sq yards

**105692 DEW 2,000 sq yards

Ice Breaker **105770 CONCRETE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

**105771 GRANITE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

**105772 BLUESTONE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

**105773 JETMIST 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

**105775 QUARRY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

**105776 AGATE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

**105778 MAGMA 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

**105779 GRAYFOX 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

Aerial AE310 104622 FOG 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

104625 GREIGE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

104626 IRON 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

104627 SMOKE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

Aerial AE311 104668 MIST 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104669 FOG 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104672 GREIGE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104673 IRON 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

104674 SMOKE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105805 GRANITE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

Aerial AE312 105406 FOG/ACCENT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

105409 GREIGE/ACCENT 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

105410 IRON/ACCENT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

105411 SMOKE/ACCENT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

Aerial AE315 105811 GREIGE/PERSIMMON 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105816 GRANITE/AZURE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105809 FOG/CITRON 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105813 IRON/BERRY 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105815 SMOKE/IRIS 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105817 MIST/AQUAMARINE 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

Aerial AE317 105822 CITRON 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105824 PERSIMMON 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105826 BERRY 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105828 IRIS 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105829 AZURE 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105830 AQUAMARINE 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

Streaming Bitrate 106303 DARK AQUA 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two

106305 DARK BLUE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two 

Bike Path BP410 **104654 DOVE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

**104655 EMBER 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

BP411 **104662 DOVE/LIME 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

**104663 EMBER/RED 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

View From Above Cloud Cover 105716 AFTER DARK 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

105717 SMOKY RIDGE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

106477 NATURAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

106481 PEPPER 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

Common Theme CT101 **103976 STEEL 2,000 sq yards

Cubic 4287 SHAPE 2,000 sq yards
**Lead time may be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.



* Quantity available to ship within 10 working days. 07/2022

COLLECTION PRODUCT COLOR QTY AVAILABLE * COLLATERAL

INDEX Continued

COLLECTION PRODUCT COLOR QTY AVAILABLE * COLLATERAL

**9340 BATTLESHIP 2,000 sq yards

Sew Straight & Primary Stitch **102419 PURL/ACCENT 2,000 sq yards
Primary Stitch **102423 SERPENTINE/ACCENT 2,000 sq yards

Sew Straight & Sew Straight **102407 PURL 2,000 sq yards
Primary Stitch **102410 SERPENTINE 2,000 sq yards

Shiver Me Timbers 103921 BEECH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

103922 SYCAMORE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

103923 CYPRUS 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

103936 HICKORY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

Silver Linings SL910 104500 CHARCOAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two

104501 GRAPHITE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two

Silver Linings SL920 104512 CHARCOAL LINE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two

104513 GRAPHITE LINE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two

Silver Linings SL930 104525 GRAPHITE FADE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two

104524 CHARCOAL FADE 200 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two

Streaming Source Material 106309 NICKEL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

106310 CHARCOAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

Step Repeat SR799 104919 KHAKI 200 sq yards

104916 SABLE 200 sq yards

104921 DARK BROWN 200 sq yards

104922 MIDNIGHT 200 sq yards

104934 SMOKE 200 sq yards

104935 GRANITE 200 sq yards

104936 IRON 200 sq yards

104941 ONYX 200 sq yards

Step Repeat SR899 104919 KHAKI 200 sq yards

104920 SABLE 200 sq yards

104921 DARK BROWN 200 sq yards

104922 MIDNIGHT 200 sq yards

104938 SMOKE 200 sq yards

104939 GRANITE 200 sq yards

104940 IRON 200 sq yards

104941 ONYX 200 sq yards

Step Repeat SR999 104923 KHAKI 200 sq yards

104924 SABLE 200 sq yards

104925 DARK BROWN 200 sq yards

104926 MIDNIGHT 200 sq yards

104942 SMOKE 200 sq yards
**Lead time may be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

Naturally Weathered 106021 GREYSTONE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

106022 BURNT EMBER 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

106023 SLATE GREY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

106025 WROUGHT IRON 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One & Color Families

Nature’s Course 105863 MICA 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105864 MINERAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

Aerial Neighborhood Smooth 105304 GREIGE/SMOOTH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

105629 SMOKE/SMOOTH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

105631 FOG/SMOOTH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

105634 IRON/SMOOTH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals One

Night Flight 106469 NATURAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

106473 PEPPER 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

On Line & Off Line On Line 103786 INK 200 sq yards Featured in Color Families

103787 PEWTER 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

103788 PEPPER 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

103794 LAGOON 200 sq yards Featured in Color Families

103797 AZURE 200 sq yards Featured in Color Families

103798 LIME 200 sq yards Featured in Color Families

103801 POPPY 200 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105267 COBALT 200 sq yards Featured in Color Families

Open Air Collection Open Air 401 106775 CHARCOAL 2,000 sq yards

106776 NATURAL 2,000 sq yards

106777 NICKEL 2,000 sq yards

106780 LINEN 2,000 sq yards

Open Air Collection Open Air 402 106739 CHARCOAL 2,000 sq yards

106740 NATURAL 2,000 sq yards

106741 NICKEL 2,000 sq yards

106744 LINEN 2,000 sq yards

Open Air Collection Open Air 404 106748 CHARCOAL 2,000 sq yards

106749 NATURAL 2,000 sq yards

106750 NICKEL 2,000 sq yards

106753 LINEN 2,000 sq yards

Open Air Collection Open Air 418 107042 CHARCOAL 2,000 sq yards

107043 NATURAL 2,000 sq yards

107044 NICKEL 2,000 sq yards

107047 LINEN 2,000 sq yards

Platform, Main Line & Platform **9332 SOAPSTONE 2,000 sq yards
Sidetrack **9339 NUBIAN 2,000 sq yards



* Quantity available to ship within 10 working days. 07/2022**Lead time may be up to 10 weeks. Please contact your sales representative to verify finished goods inventory or yarn inventory.

INDEX Continued

COLLECTION PRODUCT COLOR QTY AVAILABLE * COLLATERAL COLLECTION PRODUCT COLOR QTY AVAILABLE * COLLATERAL

104943 GRANITE 200 sq yards

104944 IRON 200 sq yards

104945 ONYX 200 sq yards

Street Smart SS217 **105008 PASSAGEWAY 2,000 sq yards

**105010 ALLEY 2,000 sq yards

**105011 CROSSROAD 2,000 sq yards

**105012 SIDEWALK 2,000 sq yards

Visual Code Static Lines 105939 STEEL STATIC 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105940 PEWTER STATIC 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105942 GRANITE STATIC 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families
World Woven Stitch In Time 105559 NATURAL STITCH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105596 CHARCOAL STITCH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105597 BLACK STITCH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105600 FLANNEL STITCH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105602 LINEN STITCH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

Stitchery 105931 NICKEL STITCHERY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

105933 GREY STITCHERY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

105937 SLATE STITCHERY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

The Standard **9355 SESAME 2,000 sq yards

**9358 SPICE 2,000 sq yards

**9361 MANGROVE 2,000 sq yards

**9368 SHALE 2,000 sq yards

**9369 FLANNEL 2,000 sq yards

**106176 MAGMA 2,000 sq yards

**106177 CONCRETE 2,000 sq yards

**106178 GRANITE 2,000 sq yards

**106179 JETMIST 2,000 sq yards

Architectural Plans To Scale **7768 CROSS SECTION 2,000 sq yards

**7772 BLUEPRINT 2,000 sq yards

**7776 DETAILS 2,000 sq yards
Pin Line, Vector & Vector 103526 CHARCOAL 2,000 sq yards
Micro Line 103528 GRANITE 2,000 sq yards

Simple Abstraction Veiled Brushwork 106004 METAL 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

106006 URBAN 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

Walk the Plank 8760 BEECH 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

8761 SYCAMORE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

8762 CYPRUS 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

103952 HICKORY 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

World Woven WW860 105351 LINEN TWEED 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

105352 FLANNEL TWEED 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

105353 CHARCOAL TWEED 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

105354 BLACK TWEED 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

105356 NATURAL TWEED 2,000 sq yards Featured in Neutrals Two & Color Families

World Woven WW865 105369 HIGHLAND WARP 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105370 MOORLAND WARP 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

World Woven WW870 105343 LINEN WEFT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105344 FLANNEL WEFT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105345 CHARCOAL WEFT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105346 BLACK WEFT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105348 NATURAL WEFT 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

World Woven WW880 105359 LINEN LOOM 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105360 FLANNEL LOOM 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105361 CHARCOAL LOOM 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105362 BLACK LOOM 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

World Woven WW880 105364 NATURAL LOOM 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

World Woven WW895 105377 HIGHLAND WEAVE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

105378 MOORLAND WEAVE 2,000 sq yards Featured in Color Families

Level Set Natural Stones A00106 BOTTOCINO MARBLE 10,000 sq feet

Level Set Natural Woodgrains A00201 BLACK WALNUT 10,000 sq feet

A00203 CHESTNUT 10,000 sq feet

A00204 BEECH 10,000 sq feet Featured in Neutrals One

A00205 STORM 10,000 sq feet Featured in Neutrals One

A00206 WINTER GREY 10,000 sq feet

A00207 WASHED WHEAT 10,000 sq feet Featured in Neutrals One

A00208 SAND DUNE 10,000 sq feet

A00210 TEAK 10,000 sq feet

A00211 WASHED MAPLE 10,000 sq feet

A00212 CEDAR 10,000 sq feet

Studio Set A00701 SILVERLIGHT 10,000 sq feet

A00702 PEWTER 10,000 sq feet Featured in Neutrals One

A00703 PEPPER 10,000 sq feet Featured in Neutrals One

A00704 ESPRESSO 10,000 sq feet

A00705 TITANIUM 10,000 sq feet

A00706 MUSHROOM 10,000 sq feet

A00713 SLATE 10,000 sq feet

Level Set Textured Stones A00301 POLISHED CEMENT 10,000 sq feet Featured in Neutrals One

A00302 COOL POLISHED CEMENT 10,000 sq feet Featured in Neutrals One

A00304 EMPERADOR GRAY 10,000 sq feet



A00308 LIGHT CONCRETE 10,000 sq feet

A00309 MEDIUM CONCRETE 10,000 sq feet

Level Set Textured Woodgrains A00401 DISTRESSED WALNUT 10,000 sq feet

A00402 DISTRESSED CASHEW 10,000 sq feet

A00403 DISTRESSED HICKORY 10,000 sq feet

A00405 GREY DUNE 10,000 sq feet

A00406 ANTIQUE LIGHT OAK 10,000 sq feet

A00409 ASH WALNUT 10,000 sq feet Featured in Color Families

A00415 ANTIQUE OAK 10,000 sq feet Featured in Color Families

A00427 HEMLOCK 10,000 sq feet Featured in Color Families

* Quantity available to ship within 10 working days. 07/2022

INDEX Continued
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